TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

70110

92682

57956

78479

56267

Namn

Bembibre

Gramona Imperial

Lalume

Lapola

Rioja Bordon Crianza

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-12-22

Argéng
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

Producent

Dominio de Tares

Gramona

Dominio do Bibei

Dominio do Bibei

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Land

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
vitt
vitt

Rott

Volym
750 m
750 m
750 m
750 m

375 ml

Pris*

389 kr

249 kr

259 kr

209 kr

99 kr



